—ytAFTYor (BREY-TEOE

(B)BRTITo=F7YH

TEL 0428-20-1888
FAX 0428-20-1880

O E®RER

ik E B £ A | ZESR iR BN
CHm BN 3 A B *@%E2a%EmiEmn

EET yE

EAer # | el e

SEm |
TEL FAX

# & E A—JLFRLR

BXIFE 1. EBEILY 2, [FEASKHELL 3. £ILBIERAS 4, KETIHEHE
f-r=AE AN H(@¥40 BiiE®) & | wEwm | (Be2tEEA)
OB AR *hnd h—LR—JICTTHRALES

NO A ] EM-HhS5— | 44X | M |[&8EEzA) & &
1 ToO%Y 142—BAT T30

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

& &t
7Yk —xv4
NO| & | TUUhH4X |B# TYUbhT— £ [ B (T M)

A #20x1E30(cm) 4 KIA+ ALV RAE— 4TO—
b=

0]

i

BET

e

Al

4

@|Q|@|0)|®|L|®|

&

E &

AV ~ 12 1%7 2. T4

3. =B

4, FE

S.

Ry

% H S ® & A

T EF

A&

LS

ERERBE, TEXENEERL. EXFIEOELET,

BEXR(CHEISER CEL




